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Jähn, Eric 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 1

Endres, Marco 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 3

Pejanovic, Zoran 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 2 3

Winzinger, Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 3 2

Schöner, Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 1

Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

Huzejrovic, Ermin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1

Ludewig, Tobias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1

Waters, David 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 2 10

Formatschek, Willi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 2

Wagner, Dirk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1

Reinfurt, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 3

Mujic, Werner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Schwab, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 3

Ebert, Christofer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2

Pesic, Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

Reinhart, Michael 1 1 1 1 1 5

Ritter, Johannes 1 1 2 1

Roßmann, Jürgen 1 1

Eyrich, Sebastian 1 0 0 1

Weyerich, Justin 1 1

0

0

0

0
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Jähn, Eric 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 S S 1 1 1 1 12

Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 E E 1 1 1 1 11 1 1

Schöner, Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 L L 1 1 10 1

Ludewig, Tobias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 B B 1 1 10

Ebert, Christofer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 S S 1 1 1 10 2

Roßmann, Jürgen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 T T 1 1 1 10 1

Endres, Marco 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2

Waters, David 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 2 2

Reinhardt, Michael 1 1 1 1 1 1 N N 1 1 1 1 10 2 1

Huzejrovic, Ermin 1 1 1 1 1 1 I I 1 1 1 9 1

Pejanovic, Zoran 1 1 1 1 1 C C 1 1 1 8 2 2

Formatschek, Willi 1 1 1 1 1 1 H H 0 1 7 1

Hauck, Martin 1 1 1 1 T T 1 1 1 7 1 2

Reinfurt, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 4

Wagner, Drik 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Mujic, Werner 1 1 A A 1 1 1 5

Eyrich, Sebastian 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 N N 0 0 1 5

Winzinger, Christian 1 1 1 1 W W 0 0 4 1

Gress, Philipp 1 1 E E 2

Stehle, Neil S S 1 1 2

Schlund, Stefan 1 E E 1

Pesic, Daniel 1 N N 1

Ritter, Johannes D D 1 1

Balagic, Edis ! ! 1 1 1

Reljac, Sascha 0 ! ! 0

0

0

0
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